STANDARD RESIDENTIAL RATES @

TDS TV+ PROGRAMMING

ACCESS (20+ ChANNEIS) v.evvvviiieieiiiiieee e, $25.00/mo*
ROAM (35+ ChANNEIS)....ccoiivvrriireeeeee e isiiirirreeeens $50.00/mo*
EXPIlOre (60+ channels) v..vvioveiiveiireineiinniinnens $65.00/mo*
JOUMNEY (80+ ChANNGIS) .. vvivvivieeiesiiieeie e $75.00/mo*
Voyage (115+ ChANNEIS) . ..viveeriieireiiee e, $90.00/mo*
Sports+ (requires a minimum of Explore) .............. $10.00/mo
Variety+ (requires a minimum of Explore)............. $10.00/mo
Broadcast Retransmission Fee (required for all packages)
........................................................................ §22.97/mo
Regional Sports Programming Fee (required for Explore
ANA NIGNET 1ottt $§7.00/mo

*Price when bundled with Internet. Add $25/mo. if purchased
without Infernet.

PREMIUM MOVIE CHANNELS

HBO oo $15.00/mo
CINEIMOX ettt $15.00/mo
Showtime/The Movie Channel Package.......... $10.99/mo
S IZ oo $12.00/mo
ENCOME oo $8.00/mo
DVR STORAGE OPTIONS
25 HOUIS 1ooviiiiiie s $5.00/mo
TEO HOUIS ..ot $10.00/mo
BO0 HOUIS ..o, $15.00/mo
EQUIPMENT FEES
SET-TOP BOX. v $6.00/mo
Wireless Gateway ........cccoveeiviieiiniieeiniien, $10.00/mo

HIGH-SPEED BROADBAND

Up to 300MB

STANA-AIONE v, $77.95/mo
With Cable or VoICE........ccccviiiiiiiiie, $68.95/mo
With Cable and VoICE ...vooovviiiiiiiiii, $63.95/mo
Up to 600MB

STANA-AIONE 1ovvvieii i, $119.95/mo
With Cable or VOICE........cccooeeiii, $108.95/mo
With Cable and Voice ..........cccociii, §98.95/mo
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HIGH-SPEED BROADBAND (CONT.)

Up to 1GIG

StANA-AIONE ..o, $119.95/mo
With Cable or VoiCe.........cccceeviiiiiiiieann, $108.95/mo
With Cable and Voice .........ccccovvviiiennn, $98.95/mo
Cable Modem................c.ccoovvniniinininiennn, $5.99/mo
StANA-AIONE ..o $49.95/mo
With Cable or Internet............ocevvvnn, $42.95/mo
with Cable and Internet ...........cooccvviienn, $35.00/mo
Installation of One Service .......ooocovviiiiiiiiiinn, $49.95
Installation of TwWO Services ..., $§39.95
Installation of Three Services ......cocccvvviiiininn, $§29.95
Additional Outlets (Standard, Same Trip)........ $§24.95
Additional Outlets (Standard, Separate Trip) $39.95
Relocate Outlet. ..., $39.95
Wall Mounted Outlet ... $69.95
Burial of Cable Service Drop........c.cevevviivinne. $69.95
Downgrade Fee (Requires Truck Roll).............. $25.00
DVR Activation Fee (Requires Truck Roll) ........ $25.00
THO CRAIgE oo $§29.95
WIFEIESS .. $5.95/mo

Wire Maintenance Plan (Optional)............ $5.95/mo

Reconnection Fee (Office Only) .......covvvieeinnn, $25.00

Reconnection Fee (Truck RolD...........ccevveeenn, $34.95

After-hours Reconnection (Truck Roll).............. $44.95

NSF FEE .ttt $25.00

Late Payment FEE......ooiivviiiiiiiiie i, $8.95

Credit Card Processing Fee ..o, $2.00

* Set-top box is required.

¢ Internet speeds depend on many factors.
Acutal speeds may vary.

¢ Taxes and fees are additional.

* All rates are subject to change.
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